(SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS)

Prepared Date:

RESULT

20/10/2016

Declared Date:26/10/2016
Page No.: 0001

Scheme of Programme Code: 038 Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.) SchemeID: 110382008001 Sem./Year: 08 SEMESTER
Institution Code: 177 Institution: VIVEKANANDA INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES
.No.| Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks|Pass Marks

01 38402 LLB402 ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE RESOLUTION 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 25 75 100 50
02 38404 LLB404 INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 25 75 100 50
03 38406 LLB406 LAW, POVERTY AND DEVELOPMENT 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 25 75 100 50
04 38408 LLB408 |LABOUR LAW - II 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 25 75 100 50
05 38410 LLB410 INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 25 75 100 50
06 38412 LLB412A |WOMEN AND LAW 4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 25 75 100 50
07 38414 LLB412B |AIR AND SPACE LAW 4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 25 75 100 50
08 38416 LLB412C |ELECTION LAW 4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 25 75 100 50
09 38418 LLB412D |INTERNATIONAL COMMERCIAL LAW 4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 25 75 100 50




RESULT TABULATION SHEET
Result Prepared on: 20/10/2016
Result Declared on: 26/10/2016
Page No.: 0002

LEGEND

PAPERID (CREDITS)

Internal External

TOTAL

A: Absent C: Cancelled
D: Detained RL: Result Later

CS: Credits Secured
AP: Already Passed

Result of Programme Code: 038 Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.) Sem./Year: 08 SEMESTER Batch: 2012 Examination: REVISED REGULAR May, 2016
S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name Institution Code: 177 Institution: VIVEKANANDA INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES CS/Remarks
13117703811 38408 (4) 4
DIPAYAN GUPTA
SID: 110000004195 20| 52
SchemeID: 110382008001
1 TE 72
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
*Passed with Grace Marks RTSID: 2016102603820121770002
*SID: Student ID; SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.

Date on which pdf made: 26/10/2016



(SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS)

Prepared Date:

RESULT

20/10/2016

Declared Date:26/10/2016
Page No.: 0003

Scheme of Programme Code: 038 Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.) SchemeID: 110382008001 Sem./Year: 08 SEMESTER
Institution Code: 215 Institution: CHANDERPRABHU JAIN COLLEGE OF HIGHER STUDIES AND SCHOOL OF LAW
.No.| Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks|Pass Marks

01 38402 LLB402 ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE RESOLUTION 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 25 75 100 50
02 38404 LLB404 INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 25 75 100 50
03 38406 LLB406 LAW, POVERTY AND DEVELOPMENT 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 25 75 100 50
04 38408 LLB408 |LABOUR LAW - II 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 25 75 100 50
05 38410 LLB410 INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 25 75 100 50
06 38412 LLB412A |WOMEN AND LAW 4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 25 75 100 50
07 38414 LLB412B |AIR AND SPACE LAW 4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 25 75 100 50
08 38416 LLB412C |ELECTION LAW 4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 25 75 100 50
09 38418 LLB412D |INTERNATIONAL COMMERCIAL LAW 4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY 25 75 100 50




RESULT TABULATION SHEET
Result Prepared on: 20/10/2016
Result Declared on: 26/10/2016
Page No.: 0004

LEGEND

PAPERID (CREDITS)

Internal External

TOTAL

A: Absent C: Cancelled
D: Detained RL: Result Later

CS: Credits Secured
AP: Already Passed

Result of Programme Code: 038 Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.) Sem./Year: 08 SEMESTER Batch: 2012 Examination: REVISED REGULAR May, 2016
S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name Institution Code: 215 Institution: CHANDERPRABHU JAIN COLLEGE OF HIGHER STUDIES AND SCHOOL OF LAW CS/Remarks
11921503812 38418 (4) 4
DARPAN DOGRA
SID: 110000014929 23| 36
SchemeID: 110382008001
1 59
15021503812 38412 (4) 4
KRITI SOOD
SID: 110000014958 23| 40
SchemeID: 110382008001
2 63
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

*Passed with Grace Marks

*SID: Student ID;

SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.
Date on which pdf made: 26/10/2016

RTSID: 2016102603820122150004



(SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS)

Prepared Date:

RESULT

20/10/2016

Declared Date:26/10/2016
Page No.: 0005

Scheme of Programme Code: 038 Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.) SchemeID: 110382008001 Sem./Year: 04 SEMESTER
Institution Code: 215 Institution: CHANDERPRABHU JAIN COLLEGE OF HIGHER STUDIES AND SCHOOL OF LAW
.No.| Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks|Pass Marks
01 38202 LLB202 LAW OF TORTS AND CONSUMER PROTECTION 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 25 75 100 50
02 38204 LLB204 FAMILY LAW - II 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 25 75 100 50
03 38206 LLB206 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 25 75 100 50
04 38208 LLB208 LAW OF CRIMES - II 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 25 75 100 50
05 38210 LLB210 ADMINISTRATIVE LAW 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 25 75 100 50
06 38214 BALLB214 |ECONOMICS-III (ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AND POLICY) 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
07 38216 BALLB216 |SOCIOLOGY-III (SOCIOLOGY AND LAW) 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50




RESULT TABULATION SHEET
Result Prepared on: 20/10/2016
Result Declared on: 26/10/2016
Page No.: 0006

LEGEND

PAPERID (CREDITS)

Internal External

TOTAL

A: Absent C: Cancelled
D: Detained RL: Result Later

CS: Credits Secured
AP: Already Passed

Result of Programme Code: 038 Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.) Sem./Year: 04 SEMESTER Batch: 2013 Examination: REVISED REAPPEAR May, 2016
S.No. Roll no./Name Institution Code: 215 Institution: CHANDERPRABHU JAIN COLLEGE OF HIGHER STUDIES AND SCHOOL OF LAW CS/Remarks
14421503812 38210 (4) 4
SAMEER KHURANA
SID: 110000014953 20 33
SchemeID: 110382008001
1 53
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
*Passed with Grace Marks RTSID: 2016102603820132150006
*SID: Student ID; SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.

Date on which pdf made: 26/10/2016



(SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS)

Prepared Date:

RESULT

20/10/2016

Declared Date:26/10/2016

Page No.:

0007

Scheme of Programme Code: 038 Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.) SchemeID: 110382008001 Sem./Year: 06 SEMESTER
Institution Code: 165 Institution: UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF LAW AND LEGAL STUDIES
.No.| Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks|Pass Marks
01 38302 LLB302 CODE OF CIVIL PROCEDURE - II 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 25 75 100 50
02 38304 LLB304 CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE - II 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 25 75 100 50
03 38306 LLB306 PUBLIC INTERNATIONAL LAW 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 25 75 100 50
04 38308 LLB308 INVESTMENT AND COMPETITION LAW 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 25 75 100 50
05 38310 LLB310 PROPERTY LAW 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 25 75 100 50
06 38312 LLB312 JURISPRUDENCE - II 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 25 75 100 50
07 38314 BALLB314 |FRENCH/GERMAN 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50




RESULT TABULATION SHEET

Result Prepared on: 20/10/2016
Result Declared on: 26/10/2016

Page No.: 0008
LEGEND

PAPERID (CREDITS)

Internal External

TOTAL

A: Absent C: Cancelled
D: Detained RL: Result Later

CS: Credits Secured
AP: Already Passed

Result of Programme Code: 038 Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.) Sem./Year: 06 SEMESTER Batch: 2013 Examination: REVISED REGULAR May, 2016
S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name Institution Code: 165 Institution: UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF LAW AND LEGAL STUDIES CS/Remarks
— 03916503812 38312 (4) 4
VINAYAK PANT
SID: 110000015394 17 30
SchemeID: 110382008001
1 50*
04816503813 38306 (4) 4
VIKRANT
SID: 110000016077 17 47
SchemeID: 110382008001
06216503813 38302 (4) 38304 (4) 38306 (4) 38308 (4) 38310 (4) 38312 (4) 38314 (4) 4
RAJAT YADAV
SID: 110000015937 8 35| 10| A 17 39| 10| 33| 13| 34 12 35| 13| 21
SchemeID: 110382008001
3 43 A 56 43 47 47 34
06316503813 38302 (4) 38304 (4) 38306 (4) 38308 (4) 38310 (4) 38312 (4) 38314 (4) 4
KSHITIJ SINGH
SID: 110000015938 3 35 6 | A 13| 46 9 9 14 30| 13| 31 13| 15
SchemeID: 110382008001
4 38 A 59 18 44 44 28
07116503813 38302 (4) 38304 (4) 38306 (4) 38308 (4) 38310 (4) 38312 (4) 38314 (4) 4
HIMANSHU GULLIYA
SID: 110000015945 4 33 0| A 13| 36| 10 5 16| 32 16| 26| 13| 37
SchemeID: 110382008001
5 37 A 49 15 48 42 50
07716503813 38306 (4) 4
ABHISHEK
SID: 110000015951 17 42
SchemeID: 110382008001
08416503813 38314 (4) 4
UTKARSH DWIVEDI
SID: 110000015958 7 44
SchemeID: 110382008001
7 51
08616503813 38302 (4) 38304 (4) 38306 (4) 38308 (4) 38310 (4) 38312 (4) 38314 (4) 20
ANURAG SHARMA
SID: 110000015960 15| 40| 10| 30 16| 45| 16| 38 15| 49| 13| 43| 13| 29
SchemeID: 110382008001
8 55 40 61 54 64 56 42
08716503813 38302 (4) 38304 (4) 38306 (4) 38308 (4) 38310 (4) 38312 (4) 38314 (4) 8
e HIMANSHU GOYAL
"_f SID: 110000015961 A 30 0| A 13| A 11 12 15| 36| 13| A 14 45
SchemeID: 110382008001
9 30 A A 23 51 A 59
08916503813 38310 (4) 4
NIMISHA GUPTA
SID: 110000015963 20 48
SchemeID: 110382008001

*Passed with Grace Marks

*SID: Student ID;

SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.
Date on which pdf made: 26/10/2016

RTSID: 2016102603820131650008



RESULT TABULATION SHEET
Result Prepared on: 20/10/2016
Result Declared on: 26/10/2016
Page No.: 0009

LEGEND

PAPERID (CREDITS)

Internal External

TOTAL

A: Absent C: Cancelled
D: Detained RL: Result Later

CS: Credits Secured
AP: Already Passed

Result of Programme Code: 038 Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.) Sem./Year: 06 SEMESTER Batch: 2013 Examination: REVISED REGULAR May, 2016
S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name Institution Code: 165 Institution: UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF LAW AND LEGAL STUDIES CS/Remarks
" 09216503813 38310 (4) 4
= JAINCY DWIVEDI
‘ =y SID: 110000015966 20| 44
- SchemeID: 110382008001
11 '.‘LA“. 64
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

*Passed with Grace Marks

*SID: Student ID;

Date on which pdf made: 26/10/2016

SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.

RTSID: 2016102603820131650009



(SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS)

Prepared Date:

RESULT

20/10/2016

Declared Date:26/10/2016

Page No.:

0010

Scheme of Programme Code: 038 Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.) SchemeID: 110382008001 Sem./Year: 06 SEMESTER
Institution Code: 177 Institution: VIVEKANANDA INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES
.No.| Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks|Pass Marks
01 38302 LLB302 CODE OF CIVIL PROCEDURE - II 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 25 75 100 50
02 38304 LLB304 CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE - II 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 25 75 100 50
03 38306 LLB306 PUBLIC INTERNATIONAL LAW 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 25 75 100 50
04 38308 LLB308 INVESTMENT AND COMPETITION LAW 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 25 75 100 50
05 38310 LLB310 PROPERTY LAW 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 25 75 100 50
06 38312 LLB312 JURISPRUDENCE - II 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 25 75 100 50
07 38314 BALLB314 |FRENCH/GERMAN 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50




RESULT TABULATION SHEET
Result Prepared on: 20/10/2016
Result Declared on: 26/10/2016
Page No.: 0011

LEGEND

PAPERID (CREDITS)

Internal External

TOTAL

A: Absent C: Cancelled
D: Detained RL: Result Later

CS: Credits Secured
AP: Already Passed

Result of Programme Code: 038 Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.) Sem./Year: 06 SEMESTER Batch: 2013 Examination: REVISED REGULAR May, 2016
S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name Institution Code: 177 Institution: VIVEKANANDA INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES CS/Remarks
25217703813 38310 (4) 4
RAGHAVENDRA KUMAR
SID: 110000016321 18| 43
SchemeID: 110382008001
1 61
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
*Passed with Grace Marks RTSID: 2016102603820131770011
*SID: Student ID; SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.

Date on which pdf made: 26/10/2016



Scheme of Programme Code: 038

Programme Name:

BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.)

(SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS)

SchemeID:

110382014001

Sem. /Year:

04 SEMESTER

Prepared Date:

RESULT

20/10/2016

Declared Date:26/10/2016
Page No.: 0012

Institution Code: 165 Institution: UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF LAW AND LEGAL STUDIES
.No.| Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks|Pass Marks
01 38202 LLB 202 |FAMILY LAW - II 5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 25 75 100 50
02 38204 LLB 204 |CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - II 5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 25 75 100 50
03 38206 LLB 206 |(LAW OF CRIMES - II 5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 25 75 100 50
04 38208 LLB 208 |ADMINISTRATIVE LAW 5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 25 75 100 50
05 38210 BA LLB 210/|ECONOMICS - II 5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY 25 75 100 50
06 38252 LLB 252 |COMPREHENSIVE VIVA 2 PRACTICAL NUES COMPULSORY MANDATORY - 100 100 50




RESULT TABULATION SHEET
Result Prepared on: 20/10/2016
Result Declared on: 26/10/2016
Page No.: 0013

LEGEND

PAPERID (CREDITS)

Internal External

TOTAL

A: Absent C: Cancelled
D: Detained RL: Result Later

CS: Credits Secured
AP: Already Passed

Date on which pdf made: 26/10/2016

Result of Programme Code: 038 Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.) Sem./Year: 04 SEMESTER Batch: 2014 Examination: REVISED REGULAR May, 2016
S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name Institution Code: 165 Institution: UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF LAW AND LEGAL STUDIES CS/Remarks
04016503814 38206 (5) 5
VAISHNAVI MISHRA
SID: 110000017665 15| 36
SchemeID: 110382014001
1 51
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
*Passed with Grace Marks RTSID: 2016102603820141650013
*SID: Student ID; SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.



